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Chosen 1 Cajun Seafood Har{ford Menu

Sandwiches
SHRIMP PO BOY
Side Dishes

CORN ON THE COB

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Seqfood Entrees

FRIED CLAM STRIPS

Bar Snacks

CALAMARI BASKET

Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER

Burger {ind Po Boy
Sandwiches

JUICY LOBSTER ROLL HOT
BUTTERED SANDWICH

$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$16.0

$24.0

$22.0

Entrées
FRIED SHRIMP
ONION RINGS

Soft Drinks
DIET COKE $3.3
PEPSI $3.3

THE SEATOOD

HARTFORD BAG $42.0
THE SHOVEL $159.0

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

ONION

CORN

SHRIMP

GARLIC
BUTTER

Chosen 1 Cajun Seafood Hartford

2074 Park St, Hartford 1-06106-
2051, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -22:00
Tuesday 11:30 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -22:00
Thursday 11:30 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -22:30
Saturday 11:30 -22:30
Sunday 11:30 -22:00
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